
JAMAICA THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY  

IMPORTANT DATES FOR GRADUATION 2018 
 

DATE  & TIME ACTIVITY 

Friday, May 04, 2018 
DEADLINE FOR PAYMENT FOR 

PHOTO PACKAGE ($4,000.00) 

Tue. June 12 & Thur. June 14, 2018 

2:00 pm – 6:00 pm  
PHOTO SESSION(Outside of these dates, 

graduands will be asked to go to Bryan’s) 

Wednesday May 30, 2018 
REGALIA ORDER FORMS (Please 

complete and submit form online) 

Return by Friday June 01, 2018 to the 

Office of Student Affairs with  

relevant signatures affixed 

CLEARANCE FORMS  

 

Fri June 01– Fri. June 15, 2018 

COLLECTION OF GRADUATION 

INVITATIONS(Upon submission of 

Clearance Form) 

Mon. May 14, 2018 

DEADLINE FOR PAYMENT FOR 

GRADUATION PACKAGE ($15,000 for 

full package or $11,000 for package without 

photo) – Ensure that a receipt is collected 

and preserved 

Tues. June 12 & Thur. June 14, 2018 

10:00 am - 6:00 pm  
  

COLLECTION OF GRADUATION 

REGALIA (OSA) 

Sunday June 24, 2018 

Time: 9:00 am 

Venue: Olson Memorial Church of God 

 

DEDICATORY SERVICE 

For Graduands 
 

Wed. June 27, 2018 

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

JAMAICA THEOLOGICAL  

SEMINARY 

GRADUATION REHEARSAL  

Collection of Graduation Regalia for 

Mandeville students only 

Sat. June 30, 2018 

JAMAICA THEOLOGICAL  

SEMINARY  

 5:00 pm 

ANNUAL GRADUATION  

EXERCISE 

Wed. July 4 – Fri July 5, 2018 

09:00 am – 4: pm (3:30 pm on Friday) 

RETURN OF GRADUATION 

REGALIA AND COLLECTION OF 

REFUND (where applicable) 

 


